Sci-Cool, Inc.
GRM23W1A model shown    GRM49W1A model shown
    GRM Series +4o C Laboratory Refrigerators
GRM Series Typical Temperature Pulldown and Cycle
-10.00
-5.00
0.00
5.00

Center Air, unweighted
                  Typical performance characteristic, refrigerator unloaded
Sci-Cool, Incorporated, 109 Elk Park Drive, Asheville, North Carolina 28804 Tel.: (828) 242-7685
Model
Door(
s)
Cu.
Ft.
# of
shelves HP Amps
Shipping
Weight
Cabinet
Dimensions
                     L        D        H
GRM12W1A 1 12 3
1/5 5 220 24.9" x 23" x 62.4"
GRM19W1A 1 19 4
1/3 5 265 27" x 24.5" x 74.5"
GRM23W1A 1 23 4
1/3 7.2 315 27" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM26W1A 1 26 4
1/3 7.2 325 30" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM35W1A 2 35 8
1/2 9.2 410 39.5" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM45W1A** 2 45 8
1/2 10.2 490 51" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM49W1A 2 49 8
1/2 10.6 490 54" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM72W1A 3 72 12
1/2 12 680 78.3" x 29.5" x 79.3"
GRM33W1A                        2  33        8 1/2    9.2      410 39.5” x 29.5” x 78.3”
**Sliding door model
SAS suffix option solid door(s), swing, white, Stn. Stl. front, Alum interior, lock and casters
GRM12W1A-SAS* 1 12 3
1/5 5 190 24.9" x 23" x 62.4"
GRM19W1A-SAS* 1 19 4
1/3 5 230 27" x 24.5" x 74.5"
GRM23W1A-SAS* 1 23 4
1/3 7.2 260 27" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM35W1A-SAS* 2 35 8
1/2 9.2 355 39.5" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM49W1A-SAS* 2 49 8
1/2 10.6 420 54" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM72W1A-SAS* 3 72 12
1/2 12 580 78.3" x 29.5" x 79.3"
* Height does not include 5" for casters or 6" for optional legs
SAG suffix option glass door(s), swing, white, Stn. Stl. front, Alum interior, lock and casters
GRM12W1A-SAG* 1 12 3
1/5 5 190 24.9" x 23" x 62.4"
GRM19W1A-SAG* 1 19 4
1/3 5 230 27" x 24.5" x 74.5"
GRM23W1A-SAG* 1 23 4
1/3 7.2 260 27" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM35W1A-SAG* 2 35 8
1/2 9.2 355 39.5" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM49W1A-SAG* 2 49 8
1/2 10.6 420 54" x 29.5" x 78.3"
GRM72W1A-SAG* 3 72 12
1/2 12 580 78.3" x 29.5" x 79.3"
* Height does not include 5" for casters or 6" for optional legs
The GRM Series +4C refrigerators feature oversized, environmentally
friendly refrigeration systems employing R134a refrigerant. The